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2018 - 2019

SCHOOL DATES

FIRST Year

Applications Open

Applications Close (International)
Late Applications (Domestic)
Registration

First Day

International Student Orientation
Graduation

SECOND Year

Applications Open

Applications Close (International)
Late Applications (Domestic)
Registration

First Day

Graduation

THIRD Year

Applications Open

Applications Close (International)
Applications Close (Domestic)
Registration

First Day

Graduation

Holidays
School Retreat Week 2 (1st & 2nd Year only)

Monday, December 4, 2017
Tuesday, July 3, 2018

August 15 - September 21, 2018
Wednesday, August 29, 2018
Thursday, August 30, 2018

TBA

Tuesday, May 7, 2019

Monday, February 12, 2018
Tuesday, July 3, 2018

August 15 - September 21, 2018
Tuesday, September 4, 2018
Wednesday, September 5, 2018
Wednesday, May 8, 2019

Thursday, March 1, 2018
Tuesday, July 3, 2018
Thursday, August 9, 2018
Monday, August 27, 2018
Tuesday, August 28, 2018
Thursday, May 9, 2019

Sep 28, 2018 - Oct 7, 2018

Retreat for students assigned group will actually be 3 days (2 nights). We are unable to confirm
specific dates until shortly after the start of school due to planning needs.

Thanksgiving Break

Christmas Break

November 21 - 25, 2018

December 20, 2018 - January 6, 2019



bssm 2018 - 2019

2018-2019 International Events

(All Years)
August Family Meeting Twin View Campus
September 1st Year International Orientation Twin View Campus
September International Reception Bethel Sanctuary
February 10 Festival of Cultures Civic Auditorium
March 1 Concert of Nations Twin View Campus
April 25 @ 7:00pm Going out with Joy Twin View Campus

For additional information visit our International Events page on the website
or contact Pam Spinosi at contact@bssm.net
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